Evita — Production Schedule

Sat
Sun

Sat
Tues
Fri
Sat

Sat
Sun

Sun
Mon
Wed
Sun
Mon
Tues
Wed
Thu
Sun

Mon
Wed

1/11
1/12

1/17
1/21
1/24
1/25

2/1
2/2

2/23
2/24
2/26
3/1
3/2
3/3
3/4
3/5
3/8

3/9
3/11

9:00am-4:00pm

1:00-5:00pm
6:30-10:00pm
6:30-10:00pm

6:30-10:00pm
1:00-6:00pm

10:00am-10:00pm
10:00am-10:00pm

6:30-10:00pm
7:45-10:00pm
7:45-10:00pm
NO REHEARSAL
6:30-10:00pm
6:30-10:00pm
NO REHEARSAL
5:00-10:00pm
6:30-10:00pm

7:45-10:00pm
7:45-10:00pm

Sun 3/15 - Sun - 3/22

Mon
Wed
Fri
Sat

Sun
Mon
Wed
Fri
Sat

3/23
3/25
3/27
3/28

3/29
3/30
4/1
4/3
4/4

7:45-10:00pm
7:45-10:00pm
6:30-10:00pm

11:30am-2:30pm

1:00-10:00pm
7:45-10:00pm
7:45-10:00pm
6:30-10:00pm
11:30-2:30pm

Auditions (CPFA)
Callbacks (CPFA)

Read Through

Recording Rehearsal (Leads Only - Meeting Room)
Recording Rehearsal (Leads Only - Meeting Room)
Recording Rehearsal (Leads Only - Meeting Room)

Recording @ Kutztown (Leads Only)
Recording @ Kutztown (Leads Only)

Winnie Rehearsal
Stagelight
Stagelight

First Rehearsal (Meeting Room)
Rehearsal (Mainstage)

Rehearsal (Mainstage)

FOOTLOOSE SHOW/STRIKE
Rehearsal (Mainstage)

Promo Photo/Video Shoot (Offsite)
ACTING ANTICS DRESS

Kutztown University Concert (Leads Only)
Rehearsal (Meeting Room)

Rehearsal (Mainstage)
Rehearsal (Mainstage)

Acting Antics/Pooh
Stagelight
Stagelight

NO REHEARSAL - WINNIE THE POOH SHOWS/STRIKE

Rehearsal (Mainstage) Stagelight
Rehearsal (Mainstage) Stagelight
Show Video Filming (Offsite)

Rehearsal (Mainstage)

Rehearsal (Mainstage)

Rehearsal (Mainstage) Stagelight
Rehearsal (Mainstage) Stagelight

Rehearsal (Mainstage)
Rehearsal (Mainstage)



Sun 4/5 10:00am-10:00pm  Rehearsal (Mainstage)

Mon 4/6  7:45-10:00pm Rehearsal (Mainstage) Stagelight
Wed 4/8  7:45-10:00pm Rehearsal (Mainstage) Stagelight
Friday 4/10 6:00-10:00pm Cue to Cue (NO ACTORS)

TECH/PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE

Sat 4/11 10:00am-10:00pm TECH (Mainstage) Promo Pics

Sun 4/12 OFF EASTER SUNDAY

Mon 4/13 5:00-11:00pm TECH (Mainstage) Promo Video
Tues 4/14 5:00-11:00pm TECH (Mainstage)

Wed 4/15 5:00-11:00pm TECH (Mainstage)

Thurs 4/16 5:00-11:00pm TECH (Mainstage) Promo Pics

Fri 4/17 7:00pm SHOW
Sat 4/18 2:00 & 7:00pm SHOWS **Potential added 10am Show
Sun 4/19 11:00am & 3:00pm SHOWS

Thurs 4/23 **Potential added 7pm Show

Fri 4/24 7:00pm SHOW

Sat 4/25 2:00 & 7:00pm SHOWS **Potential added 10am Show
Sun 4/26 11:00am & 3:00pm SHOWS

| affirm that | reviewed this schedule & have no additional unreported conflicts that would hinder my
ability to perform my role.
X (Please sign here)




