Evita – Production Schedule

Sat Sun	1/11 1/12	9:00am-4:00pm 1:00-5:00pm	Auditions (CPFA) Callbacks (CPFA)		
Sat	1/17	6:30-10:00pm	Read Through		
Tues	1/21	6:30-10:00pm	Recording Rehearsal (Leads Only - Meeting Room)		
Fri	1/24	6:30-10:00pm	Recording Rehearsal (Leads Only - Meeting Room)		
Sat	1/25	1:00-6:00pm	Recording Rehearsal (Leads Only - Meeting Room)		
Sat	2/1	10:00am-10:00pm	Recording @ Kutztown (Leads Only)		
Sun	2/2	10:00am-10:00pm	Recording @ Kutztown (Leads Only)		
Sun	2/23	6:30-10:00pm	First Rehearsal (Meeting Room)	Winnie Rehearsal	
Mon	2/24	7:45-10:00pm	Rehearsal (Mainstage)	Stagelight	
Wed	2/26	7:45-10:00pm	Rehearsal (Mainstage)	Stagelight	
Sun	3/1	NO REHEARSAL	FOOTLOOSE SHOW/STRIKE		
Mon	3/2	6:30-10:00pm	Rehearsal (Mainstage)		
Tues	3/3	6:30-10:00pm	Promo Photo/Video Shoot (Offsite)		
Wed	3/4	NO DELICADOAL	ACTING ANTICS DRESS		
weu	3/4	NO REHEARSAL	ACTING ANTICS DRESS		
Thu	3/5	5:00-10:00pm	Kutztown University Concert (Leads	s Only)	
				s Only) Acting Antics/Pooh	
Thu	3/5	5:00-10:00pm	Kutztown University Concert (Leads		
Thu Sun	3/5 3/8	5:00-10:00pm 6:30-10:00pm	Kutztown University Concert (Leads Rehearsal (Meeting Room)	Acting Antics/Pooh	
Thu Sun Mon Wed	3/5 3/8 3/9 3/11	5:00-10:00pm 6:30-10:00pm 7:45-10:00pm	Rehearsal (Meeting Room) Rehearsal (Mainstage)	Acting Antics/Pooh Stagelight Stagelight	
Thu Sun Mon Wed	3/5 3/8 3/9 3/11	5:00-10:00pm 6:30-10:00pm 7:45-10:00pm 7:45-10:00pm	Rehearsal (Meeting Room) Rehearsal (Mainstage) Rehearsal (Mainstage)	Acting Antics/Pooh Stagelight Stagelight	
Thu Sun Mon Wed Sun 3/	3/5 3/8 3/9 3/11 215 - Su	5:00-10:00pm 6:30-10:00pm 7:45-10:00pm 7:45-10:00pm	Rehearsal (Meeting Room) Rehearsal (Mainstage) Rehearsal (Mainstage) NO REHEARSAL - WINNIE THE POOL	Acting Antics/Pooh Stagelight Stagelight H SHOWS/STRIKE	
Thu Sun Mon Wed Sun 3/	3/5 3/8 3/9 3/11 715 - Sur	5:00-10:00pm 6:30-10:00pm 7:45-10:00pm 7:45-10:00pm n - 3/22 7:45-10:00pm 7:45-10:00pm 6:30-10:00pm	Rehearsal (Meeting Room) Rehearsal (Mainstage) Rehearsal (Mainstage) NO REHEARSAL - WINNIE THE POOR	Acting Antics/Pooh Stagelight Stagelight H SHOWS/STRIKE Stagelight	
Thu Sun Mon Wed Sun 3/ Mon Wed	3/5 3/8 3/9 3/11 3/25 3/23 3/25	5:00-10:00pm 6:30-10:00pm 7:45-10:00pm 7:45-10:00pm n - 3/22 7:45-10:00pm 7:45-10:00pm	Rehearsal (Meeting Room) Rehearsal (Mainstage) Rehearsal (Mainstage) NO REHEARSAL - WINNIE THE POOL Rehearsal (Mainstage) Rehearsal (Mainstage)	Acting Antics/Pooh Stagelight Stagelight H SHOWS/STRIKE Stagelight	
Thu Sun Mon Wed Sun 3/ Mon Wed Fri Sat Sun	3/5 3/8 3/9 3/11 215 - Sull 3/23 3/25 3/27 3/28 3/29	5:00-10:00pm 6:30-10:00pm 7:45-10:00pm 7:45-10:00pm n - 3/22 7:45-10:00pm 7:45-10:00pm 6:30-10:00pm	Rehearsal (Meeting Room) Rehearsal (Mainstage) Rehearsal (Mainstage) NO REHEARSAL - WINNIE THE POOL Rehearsal (Mainstage) Rehearsal (Mainstage) Show Video Filming (Offsite)	Acting Antics/Pooh Stagelight Stagelight H SHOWS/STRIKE Stagelight	
Thu Sun Mon Wed Sun 3/ Mon Wed Fri Sat Sun Mon	3/5 3/8 3/9 3/11 215 - Sull 3/23 3/25 3/27 3/28 3/29 3/30	5:00-10:00pm 6:30-10:00pm 7:45-10:00pm 7:45-10:00pm n - 3/22 7:45-10:00pm 7:45-10:00pm 6:30-10:00pm 11:30am-2:30pm 1:00-10:00pm 7:45-10:00pm	Rehearsal (Meeting Room) Rehearsal (Mainstage) Rehearsal (Mainstage) NO REHEARSAL - WINNIE THE POOL Rehearsal (Mainstage) Rehearsal (Mainstage) Show Video Filming (Offsite) Rehearsal (Mainstage) Rehearsal (Mainstage) Rehearsal (Mainstage) Rehearsal (Mainstage)	Acting Antics/Pooh Stagelight Stagelight H SHOWS/STRIKE Stagelight Stagelight Stagelight	
Thu Sun Mon Wed Sun 3/ Mon Wed Fri Sat Sun Mon Wed	3/5 3/8 3/9 3/11 215 - Sull 3/23 3/25 3/27 3/28 3/29 3/30 4/1	5:00-10:00pm 6:30-10:00pm 7:45-10:00pm 7:45-10:00pm n - 3/22 7:45-10:00pm 7:45-10:00pm 6:30-10:00pm 11:30am-2:30pm 1:00-10:00pm 7:45-10:00pm 7:45-10:00pm	Rehearsal (Meeting Room) Rehearsal (Mainstage) Rehearsal (Mainstage) NO REHEARSAL - WINNIE THE POOL Rehearsal (Mainstage) Rehearsal (Mainstage) Show Video Filming (Offsite) Rehearsal (Mainstage) Rehearsal (Mainstage) Rehearsal (Mainstage) Rehearsal (Mainstage) Rehearsal (Mainstage) Rehearsal (Mainstage)	Acting Antics/Pooh Stagelight Stagelight H SHOWS/STRIKE Stagelight Stagelight	
Thu Sun Mon Wed Sun 3/ Mon Wed Fri Sat Sun Mon	3/5 3/8 3/9 3/11 215 - Sull 3/23 3/25 3/27 3/28 3/29 3/30	5:00-10:00pm 6:30-10:00pm 7:45-10:00pm 7:45-10:00pm n - 3/22 7:45-10:00pm 7:45-10:00pm 6:30-10:00pm 11:30am-2:30pm 1:00-10:00pm 7:45-10:00pm	Rehearsal (Meeting Room) Rehearsal (Mainstage) Rehearsal (Mainstage) NO REHEARSAL - WINNIE THE POOL Rehearsal (Mainstage) Rehearsal (Mainstage) Show Video Filming (Offsite) Rehearsal (Mainstage) Rehearsal (Mainstage) Rehearsal (Mainstage) Rehearsal (Mainstage)	Acting Antics/Pooh Stagelight Stagelight H SHOWS/STRIKE Stagelight Stagelight Stagelight	

Friday	4/10	6:00-10:00pm	Cue to Cue (NO ACTORS)	
Wed	4/8	7:45-10:00pm	Rehearsal (Mainstage)	Stagelight
Mon	4/6	7:45-10:00pm	Rehearsal (Mainstage)	Stagelight
Sun	4/5	10:00am-10:00pm	Rehearsal (Mainstage)	

TECH/PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE

Sat	4/11	10:00am-10:00pm	TECH (Mainstage)	Promo Pics		
Sun	4/12	OFF	EASTER SUNDAY			
Mon	4/13	5:00-11:00pm	TECH (Mainstage)	Promo Video		
Tues	4/14	5:00-11:00pm	TECH (Mainstage)			
Wed	4/15	5:00-11:00pm	TECH (Mainstage)			
Thurs	4/16	5:00-11:00pm	TECH (Mainstage)	Promo Pics		
Fri	4/17	7:00pm SHOW				
Sat	4/18	2:00 & 7:00pm SHOWS **Potential added 10am Show				
Sun	4/19	11:00am & 3:00pm SHOWS				
Thurs	4/23	**Potential added 7pm Show				
Fri	4/24	7:00pm SHOW				
Sat	4/25	2:00 & 7:00pm SHOWS **Potential added 10am Show				
Sun	4/26	11:00am & 3:00pm S	HOWS			

I affirm that I reviewed this schedule & have no additional unreported conflicts that would hinder my ability to perform my role.

x______ (Please sign here)